
Maryland Health Connection is here to make getting health 
insurance simple. Our trained experts will help you find the 
right plan that saves you money. Whether you need to see a 
doctor, talk to a therapist, or get a dental check-up, we’ve 
got all your health needs covered in one place.

Friday, Nov. 8, 2024.  4pm-8pm
Princess Anne Library. 11767 Beechwood St. Princess Anne, MD 21853

Saturday, Nov. 9, 2024.  9am-3pm
Lower Shore AJC. 31901 Tri-County Way, Salisbury, MD 21804

Sunday, Nov. 10, 2024.  10am-4pm
Ocean Pines Library. 11107 Cathell Rd, Berlin, MD 21811

Saturday, Dec. 7, 2024. 9am-3pm
Somerset County HD. 8928 Sign Post Rd, Westover, MD 21871

Friday, Dec. 13, 2024. 4pm-8pm
Lower Shore AJC. 31901 Tri-County Way, Salisbury, MD 21804

Saturday, Dec. 14, 2024.  8am-2pm
Berlin Library. 13 Harrison Ave, Berlin, MD 21811

Sunday, Dec. 15, 2024.  10am-4pm
Lower Shore AJC. 31901 Tri-County Way, Salisbury, MD 21804

Friday, Jan. 10, 2025.  3pm-8pm
Crisfield Library. 100 Collins St, Crisfield, MD 21817

Saturday, Jan. 11, 2025.  9am-3pm
Pocomoke HD. 400-A Walnut St, Pocomoke, MD 21851

Sunday, Jan. 12, 2025.  10am-4pm
Lower Shore AJC. 31901 Tri-County Way, Salisbury, MD 21804
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